ANL

ANL TRANZTAS

ETA Aust. ETD New

Zealand

ANL CONTAINER LINE PTY LIMITED

CMACGM
GROUP

CMA CGM LEKKI

252 206
O6LJHNINL 06LJININL
Lyttelton 30-Jun 26-Jun
Wellington 21-Jun 28-Jun
Napier 23-Jun 30-Jun
Tauranga 26-Jun 03-Jul

Brisbane

Tauranga also serves Auckland Metroport.

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

APL SCOTLAND

KOTA LEMBAH

247

O6LJLNINL

10-Jul

06-Jul
07-Jul

CMA CGM
OUVEA

792

O06LINNINL

16-Jul
11-Jul
13-Jul
14-Jul
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Click & Ship!
ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:
consult schedules, request Bookings, submit Fls, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.

For more information, please contact your local ANL office at https://www.anl.com.au/local-offices

Thu Jul 03 2025 22:06

NEW ZEALAND/AUSTRALIA WESTBOUND LOOP 2

COSCO
HAMBURG

287N

06LJPNINL

22-Jul
23-Jul
25-Jul
26-Jul

Fresh daily on the Web

NORFOLK
136
06LJRNINL

26-Jul
27-Jul
29-Jul
30-Jul

Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.

CMA CGM LEKKI
254
O06LJTNINL

31-Jul

01-Aug
03-Aug
05-Aug

webapps2.anl.com.au

APL SCOTLAND
208

06LJVNINL
07-Aug
08-Aug
10-Aug
12-Aug

KOTA LEMBAH
249
06LJIXNINL

14-Aug
15-Aug
17-Aug
18-Aug



ANL

CMACGM
GROUP

ANL TRANZTAS

Lyttelton
Wellington
Napier
Tauranga
Brisbane

ETA Aust. ETD New

Zealand

ANL CONTAINER LINE PTY LIMITED

For more information, please contact your local ANL office at https://www.anl.com.au/local-offices

Thu Jul 03 2025 22:06 Fresh daily on the Web

NEW ZEALAND/AUSTRALIA WESTBOUND LOOP 2

KOTA LEMBAH

CMA CGM OUVEA COSCO HAMBURG NORFOLK CMA CGM LEKKI APL SCOTLAND
794 289N 138 256 210 251
06LJZNINL O06LK1ININL 06LK3N1INL O06LK5N1INL 06LK7N1INL 06LK9ONINL
21-Aug 29-Aug 04-Sep 11-Sep 18-Sep 25-Sep
22-Aug 30-Aug 05-Sep 12-Sep 19-Sep 26-Sep
24-Aug 01-Sep 07-Sep 14-Sep 21-Sep 28-Sep
25-Aug 02-Sep 08-Sep 15-Sep 22-Sep 29-Sep

Tauranga also serves Auckland Metroport.
ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Page 2 of 2

Click & Ship!
ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:
consult schedules, request Bookings, submit Fls, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.
Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.

webapps2.anl.com.au

CMA CGM OUVEA
796
O6LKBN1NL

02-Oct
03-Oct
05-Oct
06-Oct



