

ETA Aust. ETD New Zealand

ANL CONTAINER LINE PTY LIMITED

For more information, please contact your local ANL office at https://www.anl.com.au/local-offices

Thu Jul 03 2025 22:06 Fresh daily on the Web webapps2.a

ANL TRANZTAS NEW ZEALAND/AUSTRALIA WESTBOUND LOOP 2

	CMA CGM LEKKI 252 06LJHN1NL	APL SCOTLAND 206 06LJJN1NL	KOTA LEMBAH 247 06LJLN1NL	CMA CGM OUVEA 792 06LJNN1NL	COSCO HAMBURG 287N 06LJPN1NL	NORFOLK 136 06LJRN1NL	CMA CGM LEKKI 254 06LJTN1NL	APL SCOTLAND 208 06LJVN1NL	KOTA LEMBAH 249 06LJXN1NL
Lyttelton	30-Jun	26-Jun	10-Jul	16-Jul	22-Jul	26-Jul	31-Jul	07-Aug	14-Aug
Wellington	21-Jun	28-Jun		11-Jul	23-Jul	27-Jul	01-Aug	08-Aug	15-Aug
Napier	23-Jun	30-Jun	06-Jul	13-Jul	25-Jul	29-Jul	03-Aug	10-Aug	17-Aug
Tauranga	26-Jun	03-Jul	07-Jul	14-Jul	26-Jul	30-Jul	05-Aug	12-Aug	18-Aug
Brisbane									

Tauranga also serves Auckland Metroport.

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Page 1 of 2

Click & Ship!

ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us: consult schedules, request Bookings, submit Fls, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more. Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.



ANL CONTAINER LINE PTY LIMITED

For more information, please contact your local ANL office at https://www.anl.com.au/local-offices

AN	L TRANZTAS	NEW ZEALAND	'AUSTRA	LIA WESTB	OUND LOO	P 2			
		_	CGM OUVEA 794 SLJZN1NL	COSCO HAMBURG 289N 06LK1N1NL	NORFOLK 138 06LK3N1NL	CMA CGM LEKKI 256 06LK5N1NL	APL SCOTLAND 210 06LK7N1NL	KOTA LEMBAH 251 06LK9N1NL	CMA CGM OUVEA 796 06LKBN1NL
ETA Aust. ETD New Zealand	Lyttelton		21-Aug	29-Aug	04-Sep	11-Sep	18-Sep	25-Sep	02-Oct
	Wellington		22-Aug	30-Aug	05-Sep	12-Sep	19-Sep	26-Sep	03-Oct
	Napier		24-Aug	01-Sep	07-Sep	14-Sep	21-Sep	28-Sep	05-Oct
	Tauranga		25-Aug	02-Sep	08-Sep	15-Sep	22-Sep	29-Sep	06-Oct
	Brisbane								

Thu Jul 03 2025 22:06

Fresh daily on the Web

webapps2.anl.com.au

Tauranga also serves Auckland Metroport.

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Page 2 of 2

Click & Ship!

ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:
consult schedules, request Bookings, submit FIs, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.
Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.